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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Sinaia       Lungime  3.0152 Km
Ecart fata de 

prec
Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:12,300 - 2082.05 km/h
2 76 Ghisoi Sorin Seat Ibiza A 3 02:15,770 03,470 1503,470
3 29 Lelutiu Dragos Honda Civic N 2 02:19,402 03,632 1207,102
4 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:19,486 00,084 1007,186
5 98 Nemeth Sandor Porsche 911 H 5 02:20,092 00,606  807,792
6 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:20,388 00,296  608,088
7 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:21,362 00,974  409,062
8 425 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:21,878 00,516  309,578
9 95 Teodor Vlad Opel Kadett H 3 02:21,921 00,043  209,621

10 124 Szabo Csongor Peugeot 206xS A 2 02:22,349 00,428  110,049
11 43 Lomanariu Tudor BMW 530i H 5 02:22,573 00,224  010,273
12 499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Renault Megane A 3 02:23,250 00,677  010,950
13 493 Petrovici Catalin Renault Clio H 3 02:24,032 00,782  011,732
14 27 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf 1 H 3 02:25,759 01,727  013,459
15 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf II H 3 02:26,369 00,610  014,069
16 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen SAXO N 2 02:27,961 01,592  015,661
17 439 Pruna Mihai VW Golf III VR6 H 5 02:28,144 00,183  015,844
18 444 Beldie Mihai Dacia Logan H 3 02:28,264 00,120  015,964
19 405 Bulgaru Aurelian Renault Clio H 3 02:29,360 01,096  017,060
20 402 Ionica Marius VW Golf H 3 02:32,483 03,123  020,183
21 401 Sandu Sebastian Dacia Logan H 3 02:32,562 00,079  020,262
22 421 Geogean Sebastian Ford Escort RS H 3 02:35,300 02,738  023,000
23 407 Cojocaru Silvia Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:36,466 01,166  024,166
24 50 Necula Andreea Dacia Logan N 2 02:37,525 01,059  025,225
25 440 Chiss Daniel-Lucian Dacia Logan N 2 02:38,871 01,346  026,571
26 74 Oprea Vlad Dacia Logan H 3 02:40,537 01,666  028,237
27 485 Ocnarescu Tiberius Stefan Skoda Octavia H 3 02:41,542 01,005  029,242
28 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 H 3 02:45,893 04,351  033,593
29 68 Telehoi Marius-Sorin Dacia Logan N 2 02:46,634 00,741  034,334
30 419 David Radu VW Golf II H 1 02:46,976 00,342  034,676

417 Petrovici Adrian-Liviu Opel Astra H 3 - -  -
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